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From 'Bushland Plant Surve_y' written by
1. LOCATION of the QUADRAT B. Keighery (1994) and published by the|
Wildflower Society of WA (Inc.). PO Box
64 Nedlands WA §008.

Mud Map Draw a sketch of the location of the site below.
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Topographic position éircle position of site on the transect (alter the transect if necessary)
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2. SITE DATA Circle the correct response.
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3. VEGETATION STRUCTURE AND COVER

For each layer record

From 'Bushland Plant Survey' written by B. Keighery (1994) and published
by the Wildflower Society of WA (Inc.), PO Box 64 Nedlands WA 6008.

- appropriate life form, cover class (see below).and dominant species in_each layer.
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CSCOONT1 - Species List in Alphabetical Order

163
163
163
345
345
111
345
7
149
307A
345
326
326
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326
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167
341
90
105
105
105
305
31
31
345
345
106
345
305
31
341
345
105
221
315
311A
138
339

Acacia ramulosa
Acacia tetragonophylla
Acacia ayersiana
Angianthus sp.
Brachyscome ciliocarpa
Calandrinia polyandra
Cephalipterum drummondii
Cheilanthes sieberi
Crassula colorata

Cuscuta epithymum
Dielitzia tysonii
Eremophila eriocalyx
Eremophila glandulifera
Eremophila granitica
Eremophila serrata
?Eremophila spuria
Erodium cygnorum
Goodenia pinnatifida
Grevillea pityophylla
Maireana carnosum
Maireana planifolia
Maireana thesioides
Marsdenia australis
?Notodanthonia sp.
Pentaschistis airoides
Podolepis capillaris
Podolepis lessonii

Ptilotus obovatus
Rhodanthe maryonii
Rhyncharrhena linearis
Rostraria pumila

Scaevola spinescens
Schoenia cassiniana
Sclerolaena gardneri

Sida calyxhymenia
Solanum lasiophyllum
Spartothamnella teucriiflora
Stenopetalum lineare
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